Rate to be quoted in the prescribed price bid format in Part- II. 

3. TENDER DOCUMENT: 

Non-transferable separate tender documents can be obtained from the office of the 
Manager (Finance), B.S.L.Co.Ltd, Birmitrapur during office hours on any working days 
as per schedules given below on payment of Rs 1180.00 (Rupees One thousand one 
hundred eighty) including GST only per unit or can be downloaded from our website 
www.birdgroup.co.in& in CPP portal. In case of downloading the cost of tender 
document is to be deposited by demand draft drawn in favour of “The B.S.L.Co.Ltd.” 
payable at Birmitrapur/Rourkela.

[...]

Selection of Agency for  Renovation of BSLC Guest 
House at Flat No. 5, Akashdeep, 5 Lower Rawdon 
Street, Kolkata -700020. 

3. 

Cost of Bid Document 

Rs 1180.00 (Rupees One thousand one hundred eighty) 
including GST only. 

4. BID SECURITY  
(EARNEST MONEY 
DEPOSIT) 

Rs. 17,500/- (Rupees seventeen thousand five hundred 
only). The amount of Earnest Money shall be deposited 
by way of Bankers Cheque / Demand Draft / Pay Order/ 
Bank Guarantee with validity of 12 months from the 
date of opening of the technical bid, from any 
Scheduled Commercial Bank except Co-operative and

[...]

Service warranty will be for a period of minimum 05 years  

b. All Jaquar fittings warranty as per company norms  

c. All panel lights replacement warranty 01 year  

4. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

Tender must be accompanied by a DD/PO/BC for an amount of Rs. 17,500/- (Rupees 
seventeen thousand five hundred only) infavour of The Bisra Stone Lime Company Ltd. 
payable at Birmitrapur /Rourkela or a Bank Guarantee for an equivalent amount from any 
Nationalized bank/Scheduled Commercial Banks in the prescribed format (Format 
enclosed) favouring The Bisra Stone Lime Company Ltd.